
{Important Note: Tentative Schedule – Subject to Change} 

 

01.04.2025 Tuesday 
• New Session 2025-26 Begins 

06.04.2025  Sunday 
• Ram Navami (H) 

10.04.2025  Thursday 
• Mahavir Jayanti (H) 

14.04.2025 Monday 
• Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (H) 

18.04.2025  Friday  

• Good Friday(H) 

29.04.2025 Tuesday  
• Last Working Day for Students 

30.04.2025 Wednesday  

• Parasuram Jayanti (H) 

 

03.05.2025 Saturday 
• Last working Day For  

04.05.2025 Saturday 
• Summer Holiday Begins 

12.05.2025 Sunday  
• Buddha Purnima (H) 

 

29.05.2025 Sunday 
• Maharana Pratap Jayanti (H) 

 

07.05.2025 Sunday  
• Bakrid (Eid-al-Adha) (H) 

13.06.2025 Friday 
• Schools Re-open for Teachers 

14.06.2025 Saturday 
• Training for Teachers 

16.06.2025 Wednesday 
• Class Starts after Summer Break 

 



 

 

01.07.2025 Tuesday 
• Investiture Ceremony 

06.07.2025 Sunday  
• Muharram (H) 

24.07.2025 to 31.07.2025 (Thu. to Thu.) 
• PT-1 Examination (I – XII) 

 

09.08.2025 Saturday  

• Raksha Bandhan (H) 

15.08.2025 Friday 
• Independence Day 

16.08.2025 Saturday 
• Janmashtami (H)

 

05.09.2025 Friday 
• Teachers' Day Celebration 

• Milad-un-Nabi (H) 

15.09.2025 to 29.09.2025 (Mon. to Mon.) 
• Mid Term (I-XII) 

 

01.10.2025 Wednesday 

• Maha Navami (H) 

02.10.2025 Thursday 

• Gandhi Jayanti (H) 

• Dussehra (H) 

03.10.2025 (Dussehra) 

07.10.2025 Thursday 

• Valmiki Jayanti (H) 

17.10.2025 Friday 

• Diwali Celebration 

18.10.2025 (Saturday) – 23/10/2025 (Thursday) 

• Diwali holidays 

 

 

 



 

 

05.11.2025 Wednesday 

• Gurunanak Jayanti 

14.11.2025 Friday 

• Children’s Day 

15.11.2025 Saturday 

• Birsa Munda Jayanti 

 

01.12.2025 to 08.12.2025 (Mon. to Mon.) 
• PT - II (I-IX & XI) 

09.12.2025 to 19.12.2025 (Tues. to Fri.) 
• First Pre-Board (X-XII) 

25.12.2025 Thursday 

• Christmas (H) 

31.12.2025 (Wednesday) – 04/01/2026 (Sunday) 

• Winter holidays 

 

06.01.2026 to 16.01.2026 (Tues. to Fri.) 
• Second Pre-Board (X-XII) 

26.01.2026 Tuesday 

• Republic Day 

 

01.02.2026 Monday 
• Guru Ravidas Jayanti (H) 

23.02.2026 Monday 
• Annual Examination (I-IX & XI) starts. 

04.03.2026 Wednesday 

• Holi (H) 

09.03.2026 Monday 
• Annual Examination (I-IX & XI) ends. 

21.03.2026 Saturday 

• Ramadan (H) 

23.03.2026 Monday 

• Annual Exam Result 


